HURAKAN

V)

TECTOMEC CO CbEMHOM AEXXOW HURAKAN HKN-10CN




TECTOMEC CO CbEMHOM AEXXOW HURAKAN HKN-10CN

HURAKAN

MNos HaumeHoBaHue petanun
1 Nut M16 61 Rear upper hinge seat
2 Gasket 62 Locking hinge seat
3 Hexagonal nail screw M10X35 63 Locking block
4 Bucket bearing seat B 64 Locking shaft
5 Bearing 6305 65 Dull cover
6 Bucket supporting shaft sprocket Z=40 66 Lock the handle
7 Bucket bearing seat A 67 Limit switch
8 Hexagon socket screw M10X30 68 Bearing UCUF206
9 Barrel shaft spacer 69 Socket head cap screw M10X30
10 Elastic stop for hole D62 70 Reducer output shaft
11 Bearing 6206 71 Key 8X24
12 Hexagon bream nail M10X16 72 Key 8X30
13 Lock disk 73 Small sprocket of the output shaft of the speed machine Z=15
14 Rubber nail 74 Longing set
15 Barrel support shaft 75 Rear cover
16 Key 8X24 76 Rear cover
17 Barrel 77 Frame
18 Fixing and noodle bar 78 Tensioner axle
19 Hexagon socket nail M10X35 79 Shaft elastic stop D17
20 Spiral and noodle bar 80 Reducer (RV63-30-90B5)
21 Hexagon socket screw M8X25 81 Motor 1.5 kW
22 Guardrail 82 Universal wheel
23 Upper cover
24 Ascaris M16
25 Gasket D16
26 Elastic stop for hole D40
27 Tensioning sprocket Z=17
28 Bearing 6203
29 Tightening wheel spacer
30 Rising tight wheel axle
31 Sprocket Z=57
32 Mixing shaft sprocket Z=17
33 Bearing 6205
34 Elastic stop for hole D52
35 Spacer
36 Upper bearing seat
37 Guardrail support
38 Guardrail support shaft sleeve
39 Limit sleeve
40 Nut M10
41 Gasket D10
42 Push down the handle
43 Stop pin (with nut M8)
44 Guardrail supportl
45 Guardrail support shaft sleeve
46 Travel stop
47 Cylindrical pin D8X16
48 Hexagon socket screw M10X20
49 Pneumatic rod seat
50 Pneumatic rod 600N
51 Upper bearing seat
52 Hexagon screw riveting M10X25
53 Oil seal 30X52X8
54 Agitator shaft
55 Key 8X24
56 Engagement shaft
57 Cylindrical pin D12X60
58 Engaging claw
59 Lower hinge seat
60 Hinge shaft




